
Судостроитель: SEA RAY

Год постройки: 2006

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 48' 0" (14.63m)

Ширина: 14' 8" (4.47m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 0" (1.22m)

BRU-HA — SEA RAY

Купить BRU-HA — SEA RAY а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный яхтенный брокер
Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке
продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту BRU-HA — SEA RAY а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с покупкой,
продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/bru_ha/2006/215021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/bru_ha/2006/215021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/bru_ha/2006/215021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer/bru_ha/2006/215021/


2

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Aft Mid Stateroom

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Helm

Electronics

Electrical System

Mechanical Equipment

Engine Room

Cockpit

Decks

Hull

Broker's Remarks

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

BRU-HA — SEA RAY Страница 2 из 25

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

Galley

Galley Refrigerator

Galley

Galley Microwave

Galley Stove Top

Dinette

Port Light

Salon

Salon

Remote Plotter

Remote Plotter

Entertainment Center

Salon

Master Stateroom Drawers

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom TV

Master Head

Master Head

Master Head

Master Shower Stall

Aft Mid Stateroom

Aft Mid Stateroom Port Lights

Aft Mid Stateroom TV

Aft Mid Stateroom Washer/Dryer Combo

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Aft Mid Stateroom Vanity

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Seating

BRU-HA — SEA RAY Страница 3 из 25

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

Helm

Dual Helm Seats

Helm

Bow Thruster

Smartcraft

Cockpit

Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Refrigerator

Wet Bar

Cockpit TV

Cockpit

Bow

Spotlight

Windlass & Anchor

Bow

Skylight

Skylight/Electronic Windshield Vents

Radar Arch

Satellite Antenna

Air Horn

Walk-Around

Swim Platform

Engine Room Equipment

Engine Room Equipment

Oil System

Raycor Fuel Filters

Generator w/ Sound Shield

Strainers and Bilge Heater

BRU-HA — SEA RAY Страница 4 из 25

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

Port Profile

Forward Profile

STBD Profile

Stern Profile

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

BRU-HA — SEA RAY Страница 5 из 25

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Exceptional one owner FRESH WATER Vessel that shows pride of ownership. Delivered from
factory to Knoxville, TN - never salt water used. This stunning express offers a large
Entertainment area with a rotating helm seat and ample cockpit seating for family and friends.
The distinctively Shaped side windows and the sweeping lines took American sport yachting to a
new level. The salon features a Open concept interior with a large TV and sound system. The
galley is large and offers ample storage and a U-Shaped counter. Forward is a Master Stateroom
with en suite head and separate shower and Aft is a Mid Stateroom with en suite head.

Тип судна: Крейсер Подкатегория: Express

Модельный год: 2006 Год постройки: 2006

Страна: United States Верх: 2363

Основная информация

Длина общая: 48' 0" (14.63m) Ширина: 14' 8" (4.47m)

Мин. осадка: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Размеры

Крейсерская скорость поворота: 28 Kts.Водоизмещение: 33600 Pounds

Вместимость воды: 110 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 60 Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 400 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего кают: 2 Всего коек: 2

Спальные места: 6 Всего ком. состава: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass Материал палубы: Fiberglass Sandwich

Комплектация корпуса: Modified Deep
Vee

Цвет корпуса: White

Отделка корпуса: Plastic

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Cummins

Модель: QSC 8.3 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Salon

Full Carpet in Wheaton Color
Lasso Upholstery
Upgraded Bose Life Style Stereo System w/ Surround Sound
Cherry Wood Finish
Large TV w/Sat TV Receiver and DVD
Indirect Lighting
Central Vacuum System
Ottoman
Sliding Cabin Entry Door
Throw Pillows
Movable Cherry Wood High Low Table
Lounge Converts to Berth
Remote Plotter in Salon
Window Blinds
Stainless Steel Hand Railing

Galley

U-Shaped Solid Surface Counter
Microwave/Convection Oven
Stainless Steel Sink w/Spray Handle
Two Burner Electric Stove
Refrigerator/Freezer 
Sea Rail for Cook Top
Stove Lighting
110V Outlet
Upper Cabin Storage
Utility Storage Drawers w/ Cutlery Insert
Cherry Wood Grain Cabinetry
Below Counter Storage Cabinets
Exhaust Fan
Wood Flooring

Master Stateroom

Full Sized Double Berth
Bed Cover and Pillows Package
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Hang Up Lockers w/ Lights and Cedar Lining
Book Shelve Storage
Flat Screen TV w/DVD Player
110V Outlet
Overhead Hatch with Sun Shade and Screen
Privacy Door and Blinds
Overhead 12V Lighting
Full Length Mirror
Reading Lights
Air-Conditioning and Head Control
Storage Drawers under Berth
Port Lights - Port and Starboard
Salon Privacy Door

Master Head

Vanity Solid Surface Counter Top
Medicine Cabinet w/ Mirror
Separate Shower Stall w/Shower Sump Pump
VacuFlush Head w/ Holding Tank and Macerator
Opening Stainless Steel Port Light
Indirect Lighting
Lower Cabinet Storage
110V Outlet
Exhaust Fan
Cherry Wood Privacy Door
Stainless Steel Sink w/ Grohe Faucet
Large Makeup Mirror with Frame
Robe Hook and Towel Ring

Aft Mid Stateroom

Twin Berths
Reading Lights
Storage Cabinets
Hanging Locker
Bedspreads and Pillow Package
Opening Port Light w/Privacy Blinds
Washer/Dryer Compartment
Flat Screen TV w/DVD
Independent AC/Heat Control
En Suite Split Head
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Under Bunk Storage
Cherry Wood Privacy Door
Stainless Steel Sink w/ Grohe Faucet
Overhead Lighting

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Aft En Suite Head w/ Shower and Privacy Door
Shower Curtain
VacuFlush Head
Towel Holder
Stainless Steel Hand Rail
Robe Hook
Medicine Cabinet w/Mirror
Solid surface Counter Top
Vanity Storage

Helm

Sea Ray Wood Grain Tilt Helm Wheel
Electric Windshield Vents Port and Starboard
Helm AC Vents
Dual Helm Bolster Seats w/Arm Rest
Electronic Shift/Controls
Smartcraft Diagnostic Information Panel
Drink Holders
Hard Top w/Hatches
Companion Lounge Seating
Remote Stereo Control
Windshield Wipers
Engine Sync Switch, Cruise Control, Slow Idle
Instrument Panel Cover
Helm Cover
Bow Thruster

Electronics

Sea Ray Nav III Chart Plotter Multi Function Display
Maptec Open Array Radar w/ Raymarine MDS-2 Overlay
Raymarine ST7001+ Autopilot System
Upgraded Garmin Plotter w/Multi Function Display
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Clarion Stereo System w/ a 6-Disc Changer
Satellite TV DSS System w/ (4) SAT receivers
Remote Halogen Spotlight w/Dual Bulbs
Remote Stereo Control
Wet Compass
Premium Audio System Upgrade
Sirius Sat Radio

Electrical System

Sea Ray Custom Electrical Distribution Panel 60 Cycle, 120V Onan Generator w/ Sound
Shield
Glendinning 50 Amp Electrical Shore Power System
Dockside Cable TV Hook Up
Battery Charger
Battery Switches
Battery Parallel System
Electrical Bonding System
Pressure Water System
Remote Spot Light
Central Vac System
Alarm System
Color Coded Wiring w/ Café Protection
11 Gal. Hot Water Heater
Transformer Power Isolator
8D Batteries w/ Boxes

Mechanical Equipment

Trim Tab System
Sea Star Steering Assist System
Bow Thruster
Waste Macerator System w/ Pump Out
Air Horn System
Power Assist Steering System
Washer/Dryer Combo Unit
All Chain Windlass Anchor System w/ Forward Foot Switches
Oil Change System

Engine Room
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Engine Room Lighting
Engine Room Sound Insulation
Bronze Sea Strainers w/ Air Conditioning Strainer
Racor Fuel Filters
USCG Type-1 Fuel Lines w/ Fuel Shut Off System
Generator w/ Sound Shield
Automatic Fire Suppression System
Oil Change System
Dripless Shaft Seals
Spare Prop Holder w/ New Set of Props in Boxes
Bilge Pumps
Engine Room Blower System
Engine Room Heater
Sea Ray DC CB Panel
High Water Alarm

Cockpit

Cockpit AC
Cockpit Carpeting
U-Shaped Seating w/ Storage
Removable Cockpit Table w/ Teak Insert
Filler Cushion for Cockpit Table
Wet Bar w/ Stainless Steel Sink
Cockpit Refrigerator
Cockpit Shower
Cockpit TV
Upgraded Cockpit Stereo
Transom Stereo Speakers
Rod Holder
Transom Door
Molded Boarding Steps
Stainless Steel Hand Rails
Courtesy Lighting
Engine Room Access

Decks

Non Skid Surface
316L Stainless Steel Bow Railing
Forward Anchor Storage Locker
Hand Rails
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Skylight
Forward Opening Hatch
Forward Anchor Foot Switches
Forward Bow Cushion

Hull

Hydraulic Swim Platform
Dingy Chocks
Rub Railing
SS Bow Rail
Bronze Seacocks
Transom Shower
Storage Trunk
Underwater Exhaust
Transom Speakers
Radar Arch
Trim Tabs
Bronze Underwater Thru Hull Fittings

Broker's Remarks

This is a very clean and well maintained vessel owned by a knowledgeable yachtsman. Lightly
cruised and ready for it's new owner.

Исключения

При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности

Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить без
предварительного уведомления.

BRU-HA — SEA RAY Страница 13 из 25

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ФОТОГРАФИИ

Galley Galley Refrigerator

Galley Galley Microwave

Galley Stove Top Dinette
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Port Light Salon

Salon Remote Plotter

Remote Plotter Entertainment Center
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Salon Master Stateroom Drawers

Master Stateroom Master Stateroom TV

Master Head Master Head
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Master Head Master Shower Stall

Aft Mid Stateroom Aft Mid Stateroom Port Lights

Aft Mid Stateroom TV Aft Mid Stateroom Washer/Dryer Combo
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Aft Mid Stateroom Vanity

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Aft Mid Stateroom Head

Cockpit Seating
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Cockpit Seating Helm

Dual Helm Seats Helm

Bow Thruster Smartcraft
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Cockpit Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Seating Cockpit Refrigerator

Cockpit TV

Wet Bar
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Cockpit Bow

Spotlight Windlass & Anchor

Bow Skylight
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Skylight/Electronic Windshield Vents Radar Arch

Satellite Antenna Air Horn

Walk-Around Swim Platform
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Engine Room Equipment Engine Room Equipment

Oil System Raycor Fuel Filters

Generator w/ Sound Shield Strainers and Bilge Heater
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Port Profile Forward Profile

STBD Profile Stern Profile
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	Salon
	Galley
	Master Stateroom
	Master Head
	Aft Mid Stateroom
	Aft Mid Stateroom Head
	Helm
	Electronics
	Electrical System
	Mechanical Equipment
	Engine Room
	Cockpit
	Decks
	Hull
	Broker's Remarks
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Galley
	Galley Refrigerator
	Galley
	Galley Microwave
	Galley Stove Top
	Dinette
	Port Light
	Salon
	Salon
	Remote Plotter
	Remote Plotter
	Entertainment Center
	Salon
	Master Stateroom Drawers
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom TV
	Master Head
	Master Head
	Master Head
	Master Shower Stall
	Aft Mid Stateroom
	Aft Mid Stateroom Port Lights
	Aft Mid Stateroom TV
	Aft Mid Stateroom Washer/Dryer Combo
	Aft Mid Stateroom Head
	Aft Mid Stateroom Vanity
	Aft Mid Stateroom Head
	Cockpit Seating
	Cockpit Seating
	Helm
	Dual Helm Seats
	Helm
	Bow Thruster
	Smartcraft
	Cockpit
	Cockpit Seating
	Cockpit Seating
	Cockpit Refrigerator
	Wet Bar
	Cockpit TV
	Cockpit
	Bow
	Spotlight
	Windlass & Anchor
	Bow
	Skylight
	Skylight/Electronic Windshield Vents
	Radar Arch
	Satellite Antenna
	Air Horn
	Walk-Around
	Swim Platform
	Engine Room Equipment
	Engine Room Equipment
	Oil System
	Raycor Fuel Filters
	Generator w/ Sound Shield
	Strainers and Bilge Heater
	Port Profile
	Forward Profile
	STBD Profile
	Stern Profile

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


